LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS | 42410 WINCHESTER RD | TEMECULA | CALIFORNIA | 92590 | 888-925-1866
80W SOLAR POWERED PARKING
LOT AND STREET LIGHT
        PRODUCT APPLICATIONS
The 80W Solar Powered LED Parking
Lot Light is a very bright and efficient
product that is ideal for parking lots,
sports parks, playgrounds, shopping
centers and more!
• Our 80W Solar Powered LED
Parking Lot Light will provide
excellent light wherever it is installed
• With its wireless and elegant design,
this product is easy to use, simple to
install and highly efficient
• This light is manufactured to be
durable and withstand temperatures
between 32° - 113° Fahrenheit
• Delivers bright lighting at half the
energy compared to traditional
incandescent light products
• Mounts to a 2 3/8” diameter round
pole
LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS | 42410 WINCHESTER RD | TEMECULA | CALIFORNIA | 92590 | 888-925-1866
     PRODUCT SPECIFICTIONS
TYPE: 80W Solar Powered Parking Lot and Street Light
PRODUCT CODE: SSLL90-080
LUMENS: 8000LM
SOLAR PANEL: 60W
CAPACITY: 14.8V 461.76WH 2.6AH/PCS
CHARGING TEMPERATURE: 32° - 113° F
CHARGING TIME: 8.4H
LED: 3030 / 144pcs
COLOR TEMPERATURE: 4000K
EFFICIENCY: 190lm/W
CONTROL MODE: Button Switch, ON/OFF Long Press 1.5s
LIGHTING MODE: 100% (5H) + 20% till Dawn
PIR: 120°, > 26.2 F
IP: IP65
DIMENSIONS: 40.94" x 14.3" x 2.99"
RECOMMENDED POLE SIZE: 2 3/8”
INSTALL HEIGHT: 26.2 Ft.
WARRANTY: 3 Years
	80W SOLAR POWERED PARKING LOT AND STREET LIGHT